0201
Single-Stage Pipeline Circulation Pump
TD
TD Series Single-Stage Pipeline Circulation Pump, equipped with standard motor and mechanical seal, the structure of TD is less
likely to be affected by impurities in the pump liquid than similar products. This series is designed in a pull-out top disassembly
form, which allows the pump to be repaired without affecting the piping system. TD32-TD150 caliber products are of extended
shaft structure, and TD200-TD300 caliber products are of disassembled structure, and the disassembled structure adopts
integrated mechanical seal, so there is no need to disassemble the motor when replacing the mechanical seal.

NO. Model
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
N
(r/min)
Standard motor
voltage (V) Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)1×220V
P2(kW)
3×380V
P2(kW)
D B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
1 TD32-14G/2 8 14
2900
0.75 0.75 120 151 125 101 101 144 90 135 469 320 160 33
2 TD32-18G/2 8 18 1.1 1.1 120 151 125 101 101 144 90 135 469 320 160 34
3 TD32-21G/2 12.5 21 1.5 1.5 140 171 137 101 101 144 90 137 514 320 160 38
4 TD32-26G/2 12.5 26 2.2 2.2 140 171 137 101 101 144 90 137 514 320 160 42
5 TD32-33G/2 12.5 33 3 160 196 150 109 109 144 90 145 572 340 170 52
6 TD32-40G/2 12.5 40 4 160 214 169 128 128 144 100 151 593 360 180 65
7 TD32-50G/2 12.5 50 5.5 200 257 190 128 128 144 100 173 656 360 180 84
8 TD40-14G/2 8 14 0.75 0.75 122 151 125 98 95 120 68 139 451 320 160 31
9 TD40-16G/2 12.5 16 1 1.1 122 151 125 98 95 120 68 139 451 320 160 32
NO. Model
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
N
(r/min)
Standard motor
voltage (V) Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)1×220V
P2(kW)
3×380V
P2(kW)
D B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
10 TD40-21G/2 12.5 21
2900
1.5 1.5 140 171 137 98 95 120 68 149 504 320 160 38
11 TD40-20G/2 20 20 2.2 2.2 140 171 137 105 95 144 85 144 516 320 160 43
12 TD40-26G/2 20 26 3 160 196 150 116 109 144 85 156 578 340 170 54
13 TD40-30G/2 25 30 4 160 214 169 116 109 144 85 156 583 340 170 62
14 TD40-36G/2 25 36 5.5 200 257 190 133 128 144 90 181 654 380 190 85
15 TD40-48G/2 25 48 7.5 200 257 190 133 128 144 90 181 654 380 190 94
16 TD50-32G/2 12.5 32 3 160 196 150 128 128 144 105 150 592 400 200 64
17 TD50-39G/2 12.5 39 4 160 214 169 128 128 144 105 150 597 400 200 71
18 TD50-49G/2 12.5 49 5.5 200 257 190 128 128 144 105 172 660 400 200 88
19 TD50-59G/2 12.5 59 7.5 200 257 190 163 163 144 105 178 666 440 220 112
20 TD50-80G/2 12.5 80 11 350 314 261 163 163 144 105 222 783 440 220 184
21 TD50-12G/2 16 12 1.1 1.1 120 151 125 114 101 144 105 135 484 340 170 37
22 TD50-15G/2 20 15 1.5 1.5 140 171 137 114 101 144 105 137 529 340 170 42
23 TD50-18G/2 25 18 2.2 2.2 140 171 137 114 101 144 105 137 529 340 170 45
24 TD50-24G/2 25 24 3 160 196 150 114 101 144 105 147 589 340 170 55
25 TD50-28G/2 30 28 4 160 214 169 118 109 144 105 152 599 340 170 64
26 TD50-35G/2 30 35 5.5 200 257 190 118 109 144 105 175 663 340 170 81
27 TD50-40G/2 35 40 7.5 200 257 190 142 138 144 105 175 663 400 200 98
28 TD50-50G/2 40 50 11 350 314 261 142 138 144 105 225 830 400 200 173
29 TD50-60G/2 50 60 15 350 314 261 171 163 144 115 225 840 440 220 196
30 TD50-70G/2 50 70 18.5 350 314 261 171 163 144 115 225 884 440 220 203
31 TD50-81G/2 50 81 22 350 355 273 171 163 144 115 225 917 440 220 256
32 TD65-37G/2 25 37 5.5 200 257 190 128 128 144 105 180 668 400 200 90
33 TD65-48G/2 25 48 7.5 200 257 190 128 128 144 105 180 668 400 200 98
34 TD65-15G/2 30 15 2.2 2.2 140 171 137 116 101 144 105 153 545 340 170 48
35 TD65-20G/2 30 20 3 160 196 150 116 101 144 105 163 605 340 170 57
36 TD65-22G/2 40 22 4 160 214 169 116 101 144 105 163 610 340 170 64
37 TD65-30G/2 40 30 5.5 200 257 190 131 115 144 105 194 682 360 180 85
38 TD65-34G/2 50 34 7.5 200 257 190 131 115 144 105 194 682 360 180 94
39 TD65-41G/2 50 41 11 350 314 261 148 138 144 105 234 839 400 200 173
40 TD65-51G/2 50 51 15 350 314 261 148 138 144 105 234 839 400 200 188
41 TD65-61G/2 50 61 18.5 350 314 261 174 162 160 125 228 897 475 238 208
42 TD65-68G/2 50 68 22 350 355 273 174 162 160 125 228 930 475 238 260
43 TD65-85G/2 50 85 30 400 397 314 174 162 160 125 231 1008 475 238 322
44 TD80-41G/2 50 41 11 350 314 261 137 128 144 115 221 836 500 250 176
Single Stage Pipeline Circulation Pump Single Stage Pipeline Circulation Pump
1211
Technical Parameter
NO. Model
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
N
(r/min)
Standard motor
voltage (V) Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)1×220V
P2(kW)
3×380V
P2(kW)
D B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
45 TD80-48G/2 50 48
2900
15 350 314 261 137 128 144 115 221 836 500 250 191
46 TD80-13G/2 50 13 2.2 3 160 196 150 134 112 144 105 171 613 400 200 63
47 TD80-18G/2 50 18 4 160 214 169 134 112 144 105 171 618 400 200 70
48 TD80-23G/2 50 23 5.5 200 257 190 134 112 144 105 195 683 400 200 87
49 TD80-29G/2 50 29 7.5 200 257 190 134 112 144 105 195 683 400 200 95
50 TD80-32G/2 70 32 11 350 314 261 159 138 144 115 240 855 450 225 179
51 TD80-38G/2 80 38 15 350 314 261 159 138 144 115 240 855 450 225 194
52 TD80-47G/2 80 47 18.5 350 314 261 159 138 144 115 240 899 450 225 203
53 TD80-54G/2 80 54 22 350 355 273 159 138 144 115 240 932 450 225 256
54 TD80-67G/2 80 67 30 400 397 314 180 162 160 115 242 1017 500 250 324
55 TD100-9/2 50 9 2.2 140 171 137 134 101 160 105 178 570 450 225 56
56 TD100-15/2 60 15 4 160 214 169 134 101 160 105 190 637 450 225 73
57 TD100-17G/2 80 17 5.5 200 257 190 146 118 144 120 199 702 450 225 96
58 TD100-22G/2 80 22 7.5 200 257 190 146 118 144 120 199 702 450 225 104
59 TD100-27/2 100 27 11 350 314 261 147 123 144 140 260 900 550 275 187
60 TD100-33/2 100 33 15 350 314 261 147 123 144 140 260 900 550 275 202
61 TD100-40G/2 100 40 18.5 350 314 261 181 152 230 140 270 954 550 275 220
62 TD100-48G/2 100 48 22 350 355 273 181 152 230 140 270 987 550 275 273
63 TD100-52G/2 130 52 30 400 397 314 181 152 230 140 270 1062 550 275 336
64 TD125-11G/4 120 11
1450
5.5 200 257 190 198 162 230 160 229 772 620 310 140
65 TD125-14G/4 120 14 7.5 200 257 190 198 162 230 160 229 772 620 310 150
66 TD125-19G/4 140 19 11 350 314 261 213 178 230 160 301 961 660 330 255
67 TD125-22G/4 160 22 15 350 314 261 236 208 230 215 292 1051 800 400 310
68 TD125-28G/4 160 28 18.5 350 355 273 236 208 230 215 292 1084 800 400 340
69 TD125-32G/4 160 32 22 350 355 273 236 208 230 215 292 1122 800 400 361
70 TD125-40G/4 160 40 30 400 397 314 261 233 230 160 298 1110 800 400 455
71 TD125-48G/4 160 48 37 400 445 334 261 233 230 160 313 1167 800 400 492
72 TD150-12.5G/4 200 12.5 11 350 314 261 217 180 230 175 297 972 660 330 260
73 TD150-17G/4 200 17 15 350 314 261 217 180 230 175 297 1016 660 330 281
74 TD150-22G/4 200 22 18.5 350 355 273 217 180 230 175 297 1049 660 330 312
75 TD150-25/4 200 25 22 350 355 273 238 208 230 215 269 1061 800 400 365
76 TD150-33/4 200 33 30 400 397 314 238 208 230 215 269 1136 800 400 445
77 TD150-40/4 200 40 37 450 445 334 267 248 230 230 288 1212 900 450 518
78 TD150-50/4 200 50 45 450 445 334 267 248 230 230 288 1212 900 450 570
79 TD200-16/4 300 16 18.5 350 355 273 278 219 360 270 415 1265 1000 500 417
Technical Parameter
NO. Model
Q
(m3/h)
H
(m)
N
(r/min)
Standard motor
voltage (V) Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)1×220V
P2(kW)
3×380V
P2(kW)
D B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
80 TD200-19/4 300 19
1450
22 350 355 273 278 219 360 270 415 1305 1000 500 434
81 TD200-24/4 300 24 30 400 397 314 303 252 360 270 415 1335 1100 550 537
82 TD200-31/4 300 31 37 450 445 334 303 252 360 270 445 1395 1100 550 602
83 TD200-36/4 300 36 45 450 445 334 303 252 360 270 445 1420 1100 550 648
84 TD200-47/4 300 47 55 550 484 367 315 269 360 270 457 1517 1100 550 744
85 TD200-53/4 300 53 75 550 547 407 315 269 360 270 457 1587 1100 550 877
86 TD200-12.5/4 400 12.5 22 350 355 273 278 219 360 270 415 1300 1000 500 432
87 TD200-20/4 400 20 30 400 397 314 278 219 360 270 415 1334 1000 500 492
88 TD200-23/4 400 23 37 450 445 334 303 252 360 270 445 1389 1100 550 602
89 TD200-27/4 400 27 45 450 445 334 303 252 360 270 445 1412 1100 550 638
90 TD200-32/4 400 32 55 550 484 367 303 252 360 270 445 1488 1100 550 710
91 TD200-43/4 400 43 75 550 547 407 315 269 360 270 457 1556 1100 550 883
92 TD200-50/4 400 50 90 550 547 407 315 269 360 270 457 1607 1100 550 975
93 TD250-16/4 500 16 30 400 397 314 316 243 390 300 465 1430 1100 550 550
94 TD250-19/4 500 19 37 450 445 334 316 243 390 300 495 1475 1100 550 611
95 TD250-22/4 500 22 45 450 445 334 316 243 390 300 495 1500 1100 550 647
96 TD250-29/4 500 29 55 550 484 367 329 264 440 300 507 1597 1100 550 773
97 TD250-36/4 500 36 75 550 547 407 329 264 440 300 507 1667 1100 550 909
98 TD250-47/4 500 47 90 550 547 407 347 292 440 305 485 1700 1200 600 1030
99 TD250-56/4 500 56 110 660 645 535 347 292 440 305 525 1860 1200 600 1389
100 TD250-12.5/4 630 12.5 30 400 397 314 316 243 390 300 465 1414 1100 550 552
101 TD250-14/4 630 14 37 450 445 334 316 243 390 300 495 1469 1100 550 613
102 TD250-17/4 630 17 45 450 445 334 316 243 390 300 495 1492 1100 550 649
103 TD250-20/4 630 20 55 550 484 367 316 243 390 300 495 1568 1100 550 722
104 TD250-26/4 630 26 75 550 547 407 329 264 440 300 507 1636 1100 550 909
105 TD250-32/4 630 32 90 550 547 407 329 264 440 300 507 1687 1100 550 999
106 TD250-40/4 630 40 110 660 645 535 347 292 440 305 525 1840 1200 600 1389
107 TD250-50/4 630 50 132 660 645 535 347 292 440 305 525 1990 1200 600 1473
108 TD300-15/4 900 15 55 550 484 367 345 250 440 290 649 1720 1200 600 907
109 TD300-20/4 900 20 75 550 547 407 345 250 440 290 649 1770 1200 600 1075
110 TD300-25/4 900 25 90 550 547 407 380 280 480 290 659 1850 1200 600 1230
111 TD300-30/4 900 30 110 660 645 535 380 280 480 290 699 2000 1200 600 1570
112 TD300-35/4 900 35 132 660 645 535 380 280 480 290 699 2150 1200 600 1650
113 TD300-44/4 900 44 160 660 645 535 380 295 480 290 702 2150 1200 600 1790
114 TD300-55/4 900 55 200 660 645 535 380 295 480 290 702 2150 1200 600 1905
Single Stage Pipeline Circulation Pump Single Stage Pipeline Circulation Pump